                                                                                  NEW
 SUPPLIER           NEW
 SUPPLIER           NEW
 SUPPLIER           NEW
 SUPPLIER
ANTENNA FACTOR Antennas
mouser.com/antennafactor
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics

SpECiAlTy ANTENNAS For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
mAgNETiC mOuNT ANTENNAS For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
gpS ANTENNAS For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
yAgi ANTENNAS For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
ANTENNA SkiNS For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
A
b
C
d
E
F
mOuSER STOCk NO. Fig. Description Type Frequency
(MHz)
price Each
mfr. mfr. part No. 1 25 50
712-ANT-418-mHW-RpSS B MHW Series - Stick-On 1/2-wave Dipole (Short, 79'' Cable) RP-SMA 418
712-ANT-418-mHWSmAS B MHW Series - Stick-On 1/2-wave Dipole (Short, 79'' Cable) SMA 418
712-ANT-418-mHW-RpSl B MHW Series - Stick-On 1/2-wave Dipole (Long, 180'' Cable) RP-SMA 418
712-ANT-418-mHW-SmAl B MHW Series - Stick-On 1/2-wave Dipole (Long, 180'' Cable) SMA 418
712-ANT-433-mHW-RpSS B MHW Series - Stick-On 1/2-wave Dipole (Short, 79'' Cable) RP-SMA 433
712-ANT-433-mHWSmAS B MHW Series - Stick-On 1/2-wave Dipole (Short, 79'' Cable) SMA 433
712-ANT-433-mHW-RpSl B MHW Series - Stick-On 1/2-wave Dipole (Long, 180'' Cable) RP-SMA 433
712-ANT-433-mHW-SmAl B MHW Series - Stick-On 1/2-wave Dipole (Long, 180'' Cable) SMA 433
712-ANT-916-mHW-RpSS B MHW Series - Stick-On 1/2-wave Dipole (Short, 79'' Cable) RP-SMA 916
712-ANT-916-mHWSmAS B MHW Series - Stick-On 1/2-wave Dipole (Short, 79'' Cable) SMA 916
712-ANT-916-mHW-RpSl B MHW Series - Stick-On 1/2-wave Dipole (Long, 180'' Cable) RP-SMA 916
712-ANT-916-mHW-SmAl B MHW Series - Stick-On 1/2-wave Dipole (Long, 180'' Cable) SMA 916
712-ANT-db1-Hdp-RpS B HDP Series - Stick-On Horizontal 1/2-wave Dipole 860MHz/1.77GHz RP-SMA Dual Band
712-ANT-db1-Hdp-TNC B HDP Series - Stick-On Horizontal 1/2-wave Dipole 860MHz/1.77GHz TNC Dual Band
712-ANT-db1-Vdp-RpS B VDP Series - Stick-On Vertical 1/2-wave Dipole 860MHz/1.77GHz/2.45GHz RP-SMA Tri-Band
712-ANT-db1-Vdp-TNC B VDP Series - Stick-On Vertical 1/2-wave Dipole 860MHz/1.77GHz/2.45GHz TNC Tri-Band
712-ANT-db1-RmS-RpS B RMS Series - Through-Hole Mount 860MHz/1.77GHz RP-SMA Dual Band
712-ANT-db1-RmS-TNC B RMS Series - Through-Hole Mount 860MHz/1.77GHz TNC Dual Band
712-ANT-868-WRT-RpS B WRT Series - Compact Antenna RP-SMA 868
712-ANT-868-WRT-SmA B WRT Series - Compact Antenna SMA 868
712-ANT-916-WRT-RpS B WRT Series - Compact Antenna RP-SMA 916
712-ANT-916-WRT-SmA B WRT Series - Compact Antenna SMA 916
712-ANT-2.4-WRT-RpS B WRT Series - Compact Antenna RP-SMA 2.45 GHz
712-ANT-2.4-WRT-SmA B WRT Series - Compact Antenna SMA 2.45 GHz
mOuSER STOCk NO. Fig Description Type Frequency
(MHz)
price Each
mfr. mfr. part No. 1 25 50
712-ANT-315-Sp A SP Series "The Splatch"- SMD Grounded Line 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 315
712-ANT-403-Sp A SP Series "The Splatch"- SMD Grounded Line 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 403
712-ANT-418-Sp A SP Series "The Splatch"- SMD Grounded Line 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 418
712-ANT-433-Sp A SP Series "The Splatch"- SMD Grounded Line 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 433
712-ANT-458-Sp A SP Series "The Splatch"- SMD Grounded Line 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 458
712-ANT-868-Sp A SP Series "The Splatch"- SMD Grounded Line 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 868
712-ANT-916-Sp A SP Series "The Splatch"- SMD Grounded Line 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 916
712-ANT-868-JJb-RA A JJB Series - Permanent Mount Mini 1/4-wave Monopole Right Angle Solder 868
712-ANT-868-JJb-ST A JJB Series - Permanent Mount Mini 1/4-wave Monopole Straight Post Solder 868
712-ANT-916-JJb-RA A JJB Series - Permanent Mount Mini 1/4-wave Monopole Right Angle Solder 916
712-ANT-916-JJb-ST A JJB Series - Permanent Mount Mini 1/4-wave Monopole Straight Post Solder 916
712-ANT-2.4-JJb-RA A JJB Series - Permanent Mount Mini 1/4-wave Monopole Right Angle Solder 2.45 GHz
712-ANT-2.4-JJb-ST A JJB Series - Permanent Mount Mini 1/4-wave Monopole Straight Post Solder 2.45 GHz
712-ANT-868-CHp-b A CHP Series - Chip Antenna 1/4-wave Monopole, Bulk Solder 868
712-ANT-916-CHp-b A CHP Series - Chip Antenna 1/4-wave Monopole, Bulk Solder 916
712-ANT-2.45-CHp-b A CHP Series - Chip Antenna 1/4-wave Monopole, Bulk Solder 2.45 GHz
712-ANT-2.45-CHp-T A CHP Series - Chip Antenna 1/4-wave Monopole, Tape and Reel Solder 2.45 GHz
712-ANT-315-HESm A HE Series - Helical SMD 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 315
712-ANT-315-HETH A HE Series - Helical Through Hole 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 315
712-ANT-418-HESm A HE Series - Helical SMD 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 418
712-ANT-418-HETH A HE Series - Helical Through Hole 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 418
712-ANT-433-HESm A HE Series - Helical SMD 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 433
712-ANT-433-HETH A HE Series - Helical Through Hole 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 433
712-ANT-916-HESm A HE Series - Helical SMD 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 916
712-ANT-916-HETH A HE Series - Helical Through Hole 1/4-wave Monopole Solder 916
mOuSER STOCk NO. Fig. Description Type Frequency
(MHz)
price Each
mfr. mfr. part No. 1 25 50